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Glaisdale Rigg
v3
Pos. No.
1 352
2 511
3 515
4 530
5 310
6 358
7 316
8 311
9 353
10 615
11 611
12 64
13 667
14 60
15 612
16 631
17 703
18 501
19 822
20 603
21 15
22 416
23 606
24 709
25 331
26 322
27 809
28 818
29 518
30 909
31 348
32 700
33 668
34 124
35 905
36 663
37 321
38 737
39 660
40 821
41 644
42 601
43 619
44 706
45 633
46 623
47 44
48 45
49 662
50 932
51 661
52 538

Name

Luke Piper
Jayson Cauvill
Jonathan Skidmore
Mark Potts

Chris Vanderhoven
Jacob Hiom

Tom Ratcliffe

Tim Grimwood
Dewi Humpreys
Matt Machouki
Giles Hawkings
Katie Hiffe
Stephen Pugh
Nik Tarrega

Chris Jefferies
Brendan Anglim
Tim Hill

Christian Hodgson
David Hughes
Simon Rycroft
Katie K Sijpesteijn
Jeff Roberts
David Bannister
Clive Thornton
Aaron Keys
Lewis Meadows
Barry Atkinson
Anthony Harnett
Paul McGough
Neil Ridsdale
Arthur Raffle
Richard Clark
Richard Veitch
Dawn Metcalfe
Stephen Mummery
Richard Thackray
Richard Tarrega
Graham Palmer
George Banbury
Nigel Briggs
Mark Smith

Dean Stockwell
Gavin Coventry

Andrew Peter Johnson

Dale Foster

Jim Bennett
Kirsty Struthers
Kimberley Skiba
Chris Foster
Mark Jordan

Stephen Robert Clark

Paul Kay

Club

Durham University
Individual#

NYMAC

Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
Durham University
York Knavesmire
Swaledale Runners
Durham University
Scarborough AC
York Knavesmire
Durham University
Esk Valley Fell Club
York Knavesmire
Billingham Marsh Hc
CLOK

Esk Valley Fell Club
Vegan Runners
NYMAC

Pickering RC
Keswick

Carnethy

York Acorn

Esk Valley Fell Club
Middlesbrough and ¢
Individual#

York Knavesmire
NYMAC

NYMAC

Driffield

Durham University
Esk Valley Fell Club
Esk Valley Fell Club
Derwent Valley TR
Individual#

Bingley Harriers
York Knavesmire
Loftus and Whitby
Individual#

NYMAC

North Shields Poly
Esk Valley Fell Club
Esk Valley Fell Club
Beverley AC
Individual#
Individual#

NYMAC

NYMAC

Loftus and Whitby
Harrogate

Low Fell RC
Individual#
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time
62.46
62.51
65.21
65.30
65.39
66.01
66.42
66.45
68.22
68.29
68.57
69.04
69.11
69.27
70.29
70.32
70.36
71.05
71.19
71.56
72.09
72.13
72.18
72.41
73.15
73.19
73.29
73.44
74.30
74.49
75.52
75.56
76.05
76.31
77.08
77.11
77.24
77.36
77.56
78.33
78.45
78.54
79.04
79.11
79.39
80.03
80.14
80.15
80.18
80.38
80.40
82.31

03-Mar-19
Race 8

cat/pos/pts/best
MU23/1/50/98
M40/1/50/200*
M40/2/48/186
M40/3/46/96
MO/1/50/290
MU23/2/48/135
MO/2/48/140
MO/3/46/229
MU23/3/46/139
M45/1/50/300
M45/2/48/185
FO/1/50/50
M45/3/46/46
FO/2/48/48
M45/4/45/273
M45/5/44/180
M50/1/50/298*
M40/4/45/219*
M55/1/50/233
M45/6/43/259*
FO/3/46/244
MO/4/45/45
M45/7/42/261*
M50/2/48/94*
MO/5/44/206
MO/6/43/169
M55/2/48/244*
M55/3/46/185
M40/5/44/85
M60/1/50/296
MU23/4/45/90
M50/3/46/274*
M45/8/41/41
F40/1/50/50
M60/2/48/296
M45/9/40/40
MO/7/42/78
M55/4/45/90
M45/10/39/39
M55/5/44/223*
M45/11/38/154
M45/12/37/230
M45/13/36/110
M50/4/45/212
M45/14/35/109
M45/15/34/118
FO/4/45/184
FO/5/44/178
M45/16/33/33
M60/3/46/46
M45/17/32/32
M40/6/43/43
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53 723
54 49
55 656
56 275
57 827
58 959
59 250
60 4
61 828
62 514
63 803
64 276
65 418
66 838
67 840
68 220
69 837
70 59
71 927
72 977
73 729
74 903
75 61
76 62
77 841
78 200
79 100
80 121
81 325
82 209
83 839
84 258
85 604
86 203
87 804
88 813
89 204
90 63
91 261
92 262
93 916
94 202
95 66
96 123
97 417
98 122
99 665
100 816
101 951
102 980
103 1000
104 806
105 114
106 156
107 929
108 739
109 277

Andy Harvey

Kim Cawvill

Calvin Nicholson
Sue Haslam
Marc Davies

Bob Mitchell
Caroline Glover
Nikki Carr

Paul Smith
Matthew Dunn
Nicholas Cousins
Jane Hamp
Findley Mostyn
Nick Andralojc
Phil Robinson
Theresa Oldroyd
Dan Simmons
Amy Carter

Paul Lyons
Michael Hetherton
Paul Haydon
Mark Edwards
Egg Cameron
Ruth Thom

Gary Beard
Hilary Coventry
Hiede Coates
Susan Dick
Samuel Dredge
Helen Ashworth
Mark Latham

Sue Slack

Rod Collier
Denise Tunstall
David Stephenson
Nick Coombes
Barbara Beveridge
Gillian Wren
Clare Winspear
Julie McNicholas
Martin White
Carina Pelucci
Emily Johnson
Michaela Welham
Ben Ozkaplan
Philippa Hambley
Joe Hickson
Kevin Barber
David Parke

Bob Howe
Ronnie Sherwood
lan Robinson
Julie Gustard
Stephanie Lishman
Geoff Hine

Philip Coleman
Sally Brown

Dave Parry/Lets Run Winter Series 2018-19

Pickering RC
Pickering RC
Individual#
Scarborough AC
Thirsk and Sowerby
Individual#
Wharfedale Harriers
Scarborough AC
Pickering RC
Individual#
Pickering RC
Scarborough AC
Individual#
Harrogate

Nidd Valley
Harrogate
Harrogate

Durham FR
NYMAC

Pickering RC

FRA

NYMAC

Goodgym Race Teal
City of Salisbury A &
Loftus and Whitby
Thirsk and Sowerby
Scarborough AC
Loftus and Whitby
York Acorn

Thirsk and Sowerby
Northumberland FR
Pickering RC
Individual#

Durham FR
Pickering RC
Scarborough AC
Esk Valley Fell Club
Individual#
Individual#

NYMAC

New Marske Harriers
Scarborough AC
Individual#

Loftus and Whitby
Individual#

Loftus and Whitby
Individual#
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
NYMAC

New Marske Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club
Individual#
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
NYMAC

Pickering RC
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83.41
84.07
84.10
84.31
84.37
85.55
86.47
87.28
87.39
87.39
88.04
88.12
89.14
90.14
90.19
91.13
91.27
92.32
92.41
93.03
93.07
93.26
93.44
93.46
93.53
94.09
94.12
94.29
94.52
95.05
95.12
97.51
99.31
100.31
100.49
100.52
101.38
102.38
104.27
104.41
104.58
105.23
106.15
107.01
107.31
108.34
108.35
109.26
109.28
109.31
109.50
110.04
110.42
112.37
112.38
112.50
113.05

M50/5/44/168
FO/6/43/130
M45/18/31/66
F60/1/50/300
M55/6/43/123
M65/1/50/100
F55/1/50/300
FO/7/42/131
M55/7/42/127
M40/7/42/125
M55/8/41/253
F60/2/48/292
MO/8/41/41
M55/9/40/40
M55/10/39/39
F50/1/50/50
M55/11/38/38
FU23/1/50/98
M60/4/45/175
M70/1/50/292
M50/6/43/116
M60/5/44/256
FO/8/41/41
FO/9/40/40
M55/12/37/37
F50/2/48/140
F40/2/48/244*
F40/3/46/46
MO/9/40/67
F50/3/46/137
M55/13/36/36
F55/2/48/242
M45/19/30/65
F50/4/45/283
M55/14/35/236
M55/15/34/153
F50/5/44/269
FO/10/39/39
F55/3/46/184
F55/4/45/93
M60/6/43/130*
F50/6/43/260
FO/11/38/38
F40/4/45/45
MU23/5/44/44
F40/5/44/44
M45/20/29/29
M55/16/33/72
M65/2/48/277
M70/2/48/93
M75/1/50/200
M55/17/32/225*
F40/6/43/87
F45/1/50/175
M60/7/42/126
M50/7/42/77
F60/3/46/186*
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110 221 Melinda West Billingham Marsh Hc
111 12 Laura Bennett York Acorn
112 65 Abigail Harris Individual#
113 265 Pauline Johnson NEVAC
114 324 Oli Read York Knavesmire
(End)
Teams: Club Points
male: 1 Durham University ‘A’ 44
2 Esk Valley Fell Club 'A' 53
3 NYMAC'A' 71
4 York Knavesmire 'A’ 75
5 Esk Valley Fell Club 'B' 136
6 Pickering RC'A' 169
7 Scarborough AC A’ 220
8 NYMAC 'B' 228
female: 1 Scarborough AC 'A' 29
2 NYMAC 'A' 36
3 Pickering RC A’ 59
4 Durham FR A’ 71
5 Thirsk and Sowerby 'A' 72
6 Loftus and Whitby A’ 75
7 Scarborough AC 'B' 80
* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)
Next Race: Maybeck 3 Crosses 07-Apr-19
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115.08
117.15
120.40
120.42

RET.

Positions

1,6,9,28
5,12,15,21
3,17,25,26
7,11,24,33
29,30,38,39
18,47,51,53
10,67,71,72
36,58,61,73

8,10,11
5,6,25
7,20,32
13,21,(37)
16,19,(37)
18,28,29
17,26,(37)

F50/7/42/42
FO/12/37/73*
FO/13/36/36
F55/5/44/44

Team pts/total

15/30
14/97
13/61
12/70
11/41
10/76

9/74

8/30

15/102
14/55
13/76
12/22
11/47
10/22

9/72
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